Signal Generation
¸SMIQ02B/03B/04B/06B:
300 kHz to 2.2/3.3/4.4/6.4 GHz
Digital signals of your choice
Brief description
The B series of Signal Generator Family
¸SMIQ for analog and digital modu-
lation is offering solutions for today and

Dimensions (W × H × D) 435 mm × 192 mm × 460 mm
Weight 25 kg when fully equipped
Ordering information
Vector Signal Generator
300 kHz to 2.2 GHz ¸SMIQ02B 1125.5555.02
300 kHz to 3.3 GHz ¸SMIQ03B 1125.5555.03
300 kHz to 4.4 GHz ¸SMIQ04B 1125.5555.04
300 kHz to 6.4 GHz ¸SMIQ06B 1125.5555.06
Accessories supplied power cable, operating manual
Options
Reference Oscillator OCXO ¸SM-B1 1036.7599.02
FM/ϕM Modulator ¸SM-B5 1036.8489.02
Data Generator ¸SMIQB11 1085.4502.04
Memory Extension, 32 Mbit ¸SMIQB12 1085.2800.04
Fading Simulator, 6 paths ¸SMIQB14 1085.4002.02
Second Fading Simulator for
12 paths or 2 channels ¸SMIQB15 1085.4402.02
Noise Generator & Distortion Simulator ¸SMIQB17 1104.9000.02
RF and AF Rear Connectors ¸SMIQB19 1085.2997.02
Modulation Coder ¸SMIQB20 1125.5190.02
BER Measurement ¸SMIQB21 1125.5490.02
Digital Standard IS-95 CDMA ¸SMIQB42 1104.7936.02
Digital Standard WCDMA acc. to
NTT DoCoMo 1.0, ARIB 0.0 standard ¸SMIQB432) 1104.8032.02
Digital Std. WCDMA acc. to 3GPP (FDD) ¸SMIQB453) 1104.8232.02
Low ACP for IS-95 CDMA and W-CDMA ¸SMIQB47 1125.5090.02
Extended Functions for WCDMA (3GPP) ¸SMIQB48 1105.0587.02
Ext. Fading Funct. for WCDMA (3GPP) ¸SMIQB49 1105.1083.02
Digital Standard GPS ¸SMIQB51 1105.1683.02
Arbitrary Waveform Generator incl.
¸WinIQSIM™ ¸SMIQB60 1136.4390.02
TETRA T1 Simulator ¸SMIQ-K8 1136.4290.02
Software for ¸SMIQB60
Digital Standard IS-95 CDMA ¸SMIQK11 1105.0287.02
Digital Standard cdma2000 ¸SMIQK12 1105.0435.02
Dig. Std. WCDMATDD mode (3GPP) ¸SMIQK13 1105.1231.02
Digital Standard TD-SCDMA ¸SMIQK14 1105.1338.02
OFDM Signal Generation, HIPER LAN/2 ¸SMIQK15 1105.1531.02
Digital Standard 1xEV-DO ¸SMIQK17 1154.7800.02
Digital Standard IEEE802.11 ¸SMIQK19 1154.8307.02
Digital Std. 3GPP FDDA incl. HSDPA ¸SMIQK20 on request
Additional hint: ̧ SMIQ02B/03B (¸SMIQ04B/06B) can be equipped with
up to three (two) of the following options: ¸SM-B5, ¸SMIQB14,
¸SMIQB15, ¸SMIQB17
Application software
Generation of Data and Control Lists ¸SMIQ-K1 1)